
Printe
rs/Ke

yb
o

a
rd

s

240 An ISO 9001 registered company   © 2019 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/19  Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.

Part Number/Price 
Ref # Part# Description Price
Accessories

128030 RS-422 interface, TicketPress Consult
128031 Ribbon, TicketPress, black Consult

Major Components
2 130514 Overlay, control panel, TP Consult
5 130518 Paper guide, TP Consult
8 130509 Carriage motor, TP Consult
9 130516 Belt, carriage drive, TP Consult
11 130515 Cable, printhead, TP Consult
12 130510 Printhead, TP Consult
14 130506 Paper motor, TP Consult
15 130513 Belt, paper drive, TP Consult
16 130508 Paper drive solenoid, TP Consult
17 130517 Spring extension, TP Consult
18 130511 End cap right, TP Consult
19 130512 End cap left, TP Consult
20 130507 Power supply 24 V, TP Consult

130519 1.6 A fuse slow 250 VAC, TP Consult
130520 Battery, main board memory backup, TP Consult

Major Assemblies - Some of these are offered for repair convenience, and embody one or more high value  
components from Service Component list
3 130527 Control panel, TP Consult
4 130523 Cowl, TP Consult
6 130521 Print mechanism, TP 
7 130526 Home paper sensor, TP 
10 130522 Carriage assembly, TP Consult
13 130524 Paper drive assembly, TP Consult

PRINTERS/KEYBOARDS  

TicketPress® 
Ticket Printer

Discontinued



Pr
in

te
rs

/K
e

yb
o

a
rd

s

241An ISO 9001 registered company   © 2019 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/19  Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.

Inside

Inside

2

3

5

4

7

8

9
10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17

19

20

6

18

PRINTERS/KEYBOARDS  

TicketPress® 
Ticket Printer


