PRINTERS/KEYBOARDS

Ticket Printer®



Part Number/Price

Ref #	Part#	Description	Price
Accesso	ries		
	128030	RS-422 interface, TicketPress	Consult
	128031	Ribbon, TicketPress, black	Consult
Major Co	omponents		
2	130514	Overlay, control panel, TP	Consult
5	130518	Paper guide, TP	Consult
8	130509	Carriage motor, TP	Consult
9	130516	Belt, carriage drive, TP	Consult
11	130515	Cable, printhead, TP	Consult
12	130510	Printhead, TP	Consult
14	130506	Paper motor, TP	Consult
15	130513	Belt, paper drive, TP	Consult
16	130508	Paper drive solenoid, TP	Consult
17	130517	Spring extension, TP	Consult
18	130511	End cap right, TP	Consult
19	130512	End cap left, TP	Consult
20	130507	Power supply 24V, TP	Consult
	130519	1.6A fuse slow 250 VAC, TP	Consult
	130520	Battery, main board memory backup, TP	Consult

Discontinued

nts from Servic	e Component list	
130527	Control panel, TP	Consult
130523	Cowl, TP	Consult
130521	Print mechanism, TP	
130526	Home paper sensor, TP	
130522	Carriage assembly, TP	Consult
130524	Paper drive assembly, TP	Consult
	130527 130523 130521 130526 130522	130523Cowl, TP130521Print mechanism, TP130526Home paper sensor, TP130522Carriage assembly, TP





